

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

STAMP NUMBER MAIN NO. 3189 OF 2018

PHILOMENA DA SILVA AND ANR.,	... Petitioner
Versus	
KUSUM RAMAKANT MARATHE AND 5 ORS.,	... Respondent

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

None present. In the interest of justice, three weeks time is granted.

Date: 21st December, 2018

(Kiran A. Bagi)
Registrar(Judicial)

sk